2. Registered Agert and Office NO PO BOX

No. C 105963 Due no later than Apr 30, 2002
- Annual Report Form
Return to: " JAMES R TOMLINSON
205 N 10TH STE 200

BOISE HOUSING CORPORATION

SECRETARY OF STATE

700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720 JAMES R TOMLINSON
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 205 N 10TH STE 200 BOISE, ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature

NO FILING FEE IF BOISE, ID 83702

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4. Corporations: Enter Name

Office held Name

s and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Street or P.O. Address City State Zip

Please See Attached

-
% Organized Under the Laws of: 6. , /
IDAHO Signature Date 2//Z/J£~
K C 105963 Name e James R, Tomlinson Tile President ,
3169

issued 02/04/2002 Do Not Tape or Staple




" BOISE HOUSING CORPORATION

NAME

Baker, Sara

Bent, Chris

Emerson, Craig

Hogland, Tim
Vice-President

Johnson, Stephanie

Jones, Jeff

McKeegan, Pat
Secretary/Treasurer

Shoemaker, Fred
Attorney

Tomlinson, Jim
President

O:\odie\Directory\BHCBOARD.DOC

Board Members

PHONE
377-2416

387-0060
383-9350 Home

393-4585
393-4260 FAX

384-3800
384-3728 FAX

364-8579

384-3843
384-3753 FAX

424-8608
424-8609 FAX

344-7811
338-3290 FAX

343-6438
338-1777 FAX

ADDRESS

(Home Address)
8704 Ustick Road
Boise, ID 83704

(Home Address)
2419 Gekeler Lane
Boise, ID 83706

Wells Fargo Bank

NW Dealer Wholesale Dept.
3033 Elder Street, 3rd Floor
Boise, ID 83705

Building Dept., City Hall
P.O. Box 500
Boise, ID 83701

Key Bank of Idaho

Mail Code ID-56-KF-0212
702 W. Idaho 2™ FlI.
Boise, ID 83702

City of Boise

Planning & Development Services Dept.
P.O. Box 500

Boise, ID 83701

McKeegan Architects
PO Box 5845
Boise, ID 83705

Cosho, Humphrey, Greener & Welsh
815 Washington St.
Boise, ID 83702

Tomlinson & Associates
P.O. Box 108
Boise, ID 83701

Rev. 02/14/02




