	Due no later than Apr 30, 2002	2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX
D. C 105963 Jirn to: ECRETARY OF STATE 00 WEST JEFFERSON D BOX 83720 DISE, ID 83720-0080 FILING FEE IF	Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable BOISE HOUSING CORPORATION JAMES R TOMLINSON 205 N 10TH STE 200 BOISE, ID 83702	JAMES R TOMLINSON 205 N 10TH STE 200 BOISE, ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature
CEIVED BY DUE DATE	ames and Business Addresses of President, Secreta	ary and Directors.
Office held Name	Street or P.O. Address City	<u>State</u> <u>Zip</u>
	ee Attached	
	ee Attached	
Please S		2/14/2
	6. Signature	Date 2/14/02
Please S Organized Under the Laws of:	6. Obshurou	

BOISE HOUSING CORPORATION

Board Members

<u>NAME</u>	PHONE	<u>ADDRESS</u>
Baker, Sara	377-2416	(Home Address) 8704 Ustick Road Boise, ID 83704
Bent, Chris	387-0060 383-9350 Home	(Home Address) 2419 Gekeler Lane Boise, ID 83706
Emerson, Craig	393-4585 393-4260 FAX	Wells Fargo Bank NW Dealer Wholesale Dept. 3033 Elder Street, 3rd Floor Boise, ID 83705
Hogland, Tim Vice-President	384-3800 384-3728 FAX	Building Dept., City Hall P.O. Box 500 Boise, ID 83701
Johnson, Stephanie	364-8579	Key Bank of Idaho Mail Code ID-56-KF-0212 702 W. Idaho 2 nd Fl. Boise, ID 83702
Jones, Jeff	384-3843 384-3753 FAX	City of Boise Planning & Development Services Dept. P.O. Box 500 Boise, ID 83701
McKeegan, Pat Secretary/Treasurer	424-8608 424-8609 FAX	McKeegan Architects PO Box 5845 Boise, ID 83705
Shoemaker, Fred Attorney	344-7811 338-3290 FAX	Cosho, Humphrey, Greener & Welsh 815 Washington St. Boise, ID 83702
Tomlinson, Jim President	343-6438 338-1777 FAX	Tomlinson & Associates P.O. Box 108 Boise, ID 83701